3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

MATE-AX, F TO F, RTK031
-
2020
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
A INITIAL RELEASE 10AUG2020 MK GL
A1 REVISED PER PCN E-20-014778 19OCT2020 PN GL
A2 REVISED PER ECR-22-132071 17FEB2022 SP GL
 L
TE PN REV ALIAS PART NO
LENGTH L
(mm)
TOL
(MM)
2362355-1 A CXE-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-500 500 +20
2362355-2 A CXE-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-1000 1000 +20
2362355-3 A CXE-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-1500 1500 +20
2362355-4 A CXE-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-3000 3000 +40
2362355-5 A CXE-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-5000 5000 +40
TE ASSEMBLY PNQTY
ITEM
NO.
DESCRIPTIONREVU/M0--10--20--30--40--5